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					Wind Quintet No.2 in D minor (Cambini, Giuseppe Maria)				
	

				

	Movements/SectionsMov'ts/Sec's
	3 movements

	First Publication
	1802 ?

	Genre Categories
	Quintets; For flute, oboe, clarinet, bassoon, horn; Scores featuring the flute; Scores featuring the oboe; Scores featuring the clarinet; Scores featuring the bassoon; Scores featuring the horn; For 5 players; for 2 treble recorders, tenor recorder and 2 bass recorders (arr)
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	3 General Information





 Performances

	Recordings (3)
	Commercial 💿 (0)
	Accompaniments (0)
	Synthesized/MIDI (6)

 Recordings



 I. Allegro espressivo

*#72322 - 8.15MB - 5:56 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 4646×⇩ - MP3 - Carolus





MP3 file (audio)

Carolus (2010/7/23)













 II. Larghetto sostenuto ma con moto

*#72323 - 6.38MB - 4:39 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 2194×⇩ - MP3 - Carolus





MP3 file (audio)

Carolus (2010/7/23)













 III. Presto ma non tanto

*#72324 - 5.35MB - 3:54 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 2095×⇩ - MP3 - Carolus





MP3 file (audio)

Carolus (2010/7/23)











	
	Performer Pages
	 Soni Ventorum Wind Quintet (Ensemble)
Felix Skowronek (flute)
Laila Storch (oboe)
William McColl (clarinet)
Christopher Leuba (horn)
Arthur Grossman (bassoon)

	Publisher Info.
	Pandora Records/Al Goldstein Archive

	Copyright
	EFF Open Audio License [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	Recorded 1970

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	






 Naxos

Javascript not enabled.







 Synthesized/MIDI



 I. Allegro espressivo

*#214332 - 0.03MB - 5:34 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 316×⇩ - MID - wrshannon





MID file (audio/video)

wrshannon (2012/5/4)









 II. Larghetto sostenuto ma con moto

*#214333 - 0.01MB - 4:03 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 158×⇩ - MID - wrshannon





MID file (audio/video)

wrshannon (2012/5/4)









 III. Presto ma non tanto

*#214334 - 0.02MB - 3:55 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 173×⇩ - MID - wrshannon





MID file (audio/video)

wrshannon (2012/5/4)







	
	Publisher Info.
	Hartmut Lemmel

	Performers
	Hartmut Lemmel

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution Non-commercial Share Alike 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	





 For 2 Treble Recorders, Tenor Recorder and 2 Bass Recorders (Howard)



 1. Allegro

*#810429 - 0.02MB - 6:41 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 6×⇩ - MID - Windmachine





MID file (audio/video)

Windmachine (2022/9/12)









 2. Larghetto

*#810430 - 0.01MB - 5:19 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 7×⇩ - MID - Windmachine





MID file (audio/video)

Windmachine (2022/9/12)









 3. Presto

*#810431 - 0.02MB - 5:09 - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N  - 13×⇩ - MID - Windmachine





MID file (audio/video)

Windmachine (2022/9/12)







	
	Publisher Info.
	Paul Howard

	Performers
	Synthesised Recording

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 [tag/del]


	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.




	








 Sheet Music

	Full Scores (1)
	Parts (6)
	Arrangements and Transcriptions (6)
	Libretti (0)
	Other (0)
	Source Files (0)

 Full Scores



 Complete score

*#214329 - 0.45MB, 22 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 6570×⇩ - wrshannon





PDF typeset by Hartmut Lemmel

wrshannon (2012/5/4)







	
	Editor
	Hartmut Lemmel

	Publisher. Info.
	Hartmut Lemmel

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution Non-commercial Share Alike 3.0 [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.
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 Parts



 Complete Parts

*#746464 - 8.58MB, 18 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - V/V/V - 40×⇩ - Awgbsn





PDF scanned by Unknown

Awgbsn (2021/11/21)







	
	Publisher. Info.
	Paris: Sieber, 1802(?).  Plate 1571.

	Copyright
	Public Domain [tag/del]


	Misc. Notes
	Clarinet part, originally in C, is transposed to Bb

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.
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 Flute

*#15232 - 0.13MB, 8 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N*/!N*/!N* - 4354×⇩ - Rmatosinhos





PDF typeset by Hartmut Lemmel

Rmatosinhos (2007/10/8)








⇒ 4 more: Oboe • Clarinet (B♭) • Horn (E♭) • Bassoon





 Oboe

*#15233 - 0.13MB, 8 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N*/!N*/!N* - 3894×⇩ - Rmatosinhos





PDF typeset by Hartmut Lemmel

Rmatosinhos (2007/10/8)









 Clarinet (B♭)

*#15234 - 0.15MB, 9 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N*/!N*/!N* - 4168×⇩ - Rmatosinhos





PDF typeset by Hartmut Lemmel

Rmatosinhos (2007/10/8)









 Horn (E♭)

*#15235 - 0.10MB, 5 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N*/!N*/!N* - 4436×⇩ - Rmatosinhos





PDF typeset by Hartmut Lemmel

Rmatosinhos (2007/10/8)









 Bassoon

*#15236 - 0.14MB, 9 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N*/!N*/!N* - 3730×⇩ - Rmatosinhos





PDF typeset by Hartmut Lemmel

Rmatosinhos (2007/10/8)







	
	Editor
	Hartmut Lemmel

	Publisher. Info.
	Hartmut Lemmel

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution 3.0 [tag/del/mrg]


	Misc. Notes
	These file(s) are part of the Werner Icking Music Collection.

	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.
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 Arrangements and Transcriptions

 For 2 Treble Recorders, Tenor Recorder and 2 Bass Recorders (Howard)



 Complete Score

*#810421 - 0.61MB, 62 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 42×⇩ - Windmachine





PDF typeset by arranger

Windmachine (2022/9/12)








⇒ 5 more: Treble Recorder 1 • Treble Recorder 2 • Tenor Recorder • Bass Recorder 1 • Bass Recorder 2





 Treble Recorder 1

*#810422 - 0.17MB, 8 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 16×⇩ - Windmachine





PDF typeset by arranger

Windmachine (2022/9/12)









 Treble Recorder 2

*#810423 - 0.17MB, 8 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 17×⇩ - Windmachine





PDF typeset by arranger

Windmachine (2022/9/12)









 Tenor Recorder

*#810424 - 0.19MB, 8 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 16×⇩ - Windmachine





PDF typeset by arranger

Windmachine (2022/9/12)









 Bass Recorder 1

*#810425 - 0.12MB, 5 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 17×⇩ - Windmachine





PDF typeset by arranger

Windmachine (2022/9/12)









 Bass Recorder 2

*#810426 - 0.18MB, 8 pp. - 
	0.0/10
	
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	
 (-) - !N/!N/!N - 17×⇩ - Windmachine





PDF typeset by arranger

Windmachine (2022/9/12)







	
	Arranger
	Paul Howard

	Publisher. Info.
	Paul Howard

	Copyright
	Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 [tag/del/mrg]


	Purchase
	Javascript is required for this feature.
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Javascript is required to submit files.
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	Wind Quintet No.2

	Alternative. Title
	No.2 of: Trois Quintetti concertans, Livre 1

	Composer
	Cambini, Giuseppe Maria

	I-Catalogue NumberI-Cat. No.
	IGC 21

	Key
	D minor

	Movements/SectionsMov'ts/Sec's
	3 movements
	I. Allegro espressivo

	II. Larghetto sostenuto ma con moto

	III. Presto ma non tanto




	First Publication.
	1802 ?

	Composer Time PeriodComp. Period
	Classical

	Piece Style
	Classical

	Instrumentation
	Wind Quintet
	flute, oboe, clarinet, bassoon, horn
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